
Capri Ballpen - Data Sheet

Product Description Product Specifications

Modern plastic ballpen with comfortable
rubber grip and matching coloured
push-button and trim. The white barrel is
ideal for showing off a printed design
making this a versatile promotional pen at
a value price point.

Branding Method Spot Colour

SKU PCPGB

Minimum Order
Quantity

250

Product Type Push-Button Ballpen

Refill Colour Black

Weight 12.6g

Print Area
Spot Colour

40mm x 6mm

Branding Method Origination

1 Colour Print £31.00

250

£0.570

500

£0.420

1000

£0.360

2000

£0.310

5000

£0.270

10000

£0.250

2 Colour Print £62.00 £0.760 £0.550 £0.470 £0.420 £0.350 £0.320

3 Colour Print £93.00 £0.950 £0.680 £0.580 £0.530 £0.430 £0.390

4 Colour Print £124.00 £1.140 £0.810 £0.690 £0.640 £0.510 £0.460

Plain Stock £0.00 £0.370 £0.320 £0.300 £0.260 £0.230 £0.220

Prices shown are RRP


